800MHz Embedded CPU PCI-ISA Bus SBC
with VGA, Audio & Dual LAN
HS-6252
Features Specifications
VIA C3 800MHz embedded CPU
VIA VT8601/VT82C686B system
chipset
Supports 66/100/133MHz FSB

Supports Hardware Monitor
function
Ordering Guide
HS-6252
800MHz Embedded CPU PCI-
ISA Bus SBC with VGA, Dual
LAN & Audio
HS-6252LV
800MHz Embedded CPU PCI-ISA
Bus SBC with VGA & LAN
HS-6252V
133MHz FSB 800MHz CPU PCI-
ISA Bus SBC with VGA
JAPAN
TEL : +813 34248120
FAX : +813 34180521
ISRAEL
TEL : +972 3 9203456
FAX : +972 3 9203535
FRANCE
TEL : +33 1 69061790
FAX : +33 1 69433732
FINLAND
TEL : +358 2 6203753
FAX : +358 2 6203770
SHANGHAI
TEL : 021 62789292
FAX : 021 62789393
BEIJING
TEL : 010 82660235
FAX : 010 82660241
The
Indu
strial
PC Au
thority
The
Indu
strial
PC Au
thority
U.S.A.
TEL : +1 650 4280868
FAX : +1 650 4281172
15F-6, No. 77, Hsin Tai Wu Road, Sec. 1, Hsichih, Taipei Hsien 221 Taiwan TEL : 886-2-26983333 FAX : 886-2-26983300
GERMANY
TEL : +49 221 954790
FAX : +49 221 9547988
U.K.
TEL : +44 1543 466552
FAX : +44 1543 466553
KOREA
TEL : +82 2 34737862
FAX : +82 2 34743120
ATA/33/66/100
133MHz FSB
CRT
Audio
4COM
RS-232/422/485
Dual LAN
H/W Monitor
WDT
PC/104
DOC
USB
 IrDA
5-pin Power In
Battery
DIMM Socket
PC/104 AMI BIOS
5-pin KB